

**G.R-250 of 2022
R-250/2022**

Order No. 22 dated 05.06.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WPA.

Service report of WPA is received with nil seizure list. Let the same be kept with the record.

Fix **18.07.2025** for further order.

**J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)**